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BASIN OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (BOSAC)

MEETING NOTICE

Public notice is hereby given that the Snyderville Basin Open Space Advisory Committee
will meet in a regularly scheduled meeting at the time and location specificed below:

DATE:
TIME:
LOCATION:

8:30 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

Thursday, June 27, 2019

8:30 AM

BASIN RECREATION ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
5715 TRAILSIDE DRIVE, PARK CITY, UT 84098

AGENDA

EXECUTIVE SESSION: Property acquisition
Public comment

Approval of May 23, 2019 minutes

Chair's comments

Basin Recreation report to BOSAC

Adjourn

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special
accommodations during this meeting should notify Jessica Kirby (435) 649-1564 ext. 26

prior to the meeting.





