

Posted	

BASIN OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMITTEE (BOSAC) MEETING NOTICE

Public notice is hereby given that the Snyderville Basin Open Space Advisory Committee will meet in a regularly scheduled meeting at the time and location specificed below:

DATE: Thursday, June 27, 2019

TIME: 8:30 AM

LOCATION: BASIN RECREATION ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

5715 TRAILSIDE DRIVE, PARK CITY, UT 84098

AGENDA

8:30 AM	EXECUTIVE SESSION: Property acquisition
9:50 AM	Public comment
9:55 AM	Approval of May 23, 2019 minutes
10:00 AM	Chair's comments
10:20 AM	Basin Recreation report to BOSAC

10:30 AM Adjourn

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations during this meeting should notify Jessica Kirby (435) 649-1564 ext. 26 prior to the meeting.